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SOPHOMORE YEAR 
REQUIRED THEME COURSES

C O M M U N I CAT I O N S  ACA D E M Y
The Communications Academy offers students a specialized program that will 
develop their skills to clearly communicate in many college and career situations 
across varied major courses of study and careers in many industries. 

JUNIOR YEAR 
COMMUNICATIONS ACADEMY THEME COURSES

1

1

2
3

FOUNDATIONS OF PRODUCTION & DESIGN

INTRODUCTION TO COMMUNICATIONS

INTERNATIONAL 
COMMUNICATIONS, 
COMMUNITY RELATIONS 

COMMUNICATIONS, 
INFORMATION & MEDIA

REQUIRED THEORY COURSES REQUIRED THEORY COURSES

JOURNALISM INTERNATIONAL DIPLOMACY

REQUIRED PRACTICE COURSES 
CHOICE OF VIDEO PRODUCTION OR VISUAL DESIGN

ELECTIVE CHOICES


